149
YAFI
FILTERTECH
FILTERS
FOR ODORS
AND FATTY VAPORS
150

Max. Temperature - 8O °C
Product Code
YAFI AU-KF
Filter Type KK Activated carbon panel filter
Frame G G:Galvanized steel
Media S Sintethic fiber media
Pleat Type Z ZigZag
Gasket X Without
Dimension – WxHxD
Efficiency ZW Activated carbon
151
YAFI
FILTERTECH FILTERS FOR ODORS AND FATTY VAPORS
48-ZW
YAFI AU-KF-287/287/48-ZW 287 x 287 x 48 G4 Coarse 65 % 0,17 850 / 55 0,70
YAFI AU-KF-392/492/48-ZW 392 x 492 x 48 G4 Coarse 65 % 0,40 1950 / 55 1,30
YAFI AU-KF-492/492/48-ZW 492 x 492 x 48 G4 Coarse 65 % 0,50 2600 / 55 1,60
YAFI AU-KF-492/625/48-ZW 492 x 625 x 48 G4 Coarse 65 % 0,62 3000 / 55 2,00
YAFI AU-KF-287/592/48-ZW 287 x 592 x 48 G4 Coarse 65 % 0,34 1700 / 55 1,20
YAFI AU-KF-492/592/48-ZW 492 x 592 x 48 G4 Coarse 65 % 0,60 2820 / 55 1,80
YAFI AU-KF-592/592/48-ZW 592 x 592 x 48 G4 Coarse 65 % 0,70 3400 / 55 2,10
96-ZW
YAFI AU-KF-287/287/96-ZW 287 x 287 x 96 G4 Coarse 65 % 0,25 1060 / 40 1,20
YAFI AU-KF-392/492/96-ZW 392 x 492 x 96 G4 Coarse 65 % 0,60 2400 / 40 2,30
YAFI AU-KF-492/492/96-ZW 492 x 492 x 96 G4 Coarse 65 % 0,75 3000 / 40 2,60
YAFI AU-KF-492/625/96-ZW 492 x 625 x 96 G4 Coarse 65 % 0,95 3600 / 40 3,20
YAFI AU-KF-287/592/96-ZW 287 x 592 x 96 G4 Coarse 65 % 0,50 2125 / 40 2,00
YAFI AU-KF-492/592/96-ZW 492 x 592 x 96 G4 Coarse 65 % 0,90 3500 / 40 3,20
YAFI AU-KF-592/592/96-ZW 592 x 592 x 96 G4 Coarse 65 % 1,10 4250 / 40 3,90
     Product Code   Dimensions
(WxHxD)
Class
EN 779

RH Max. - 70% Product Code
YAFI AU PF
Filter Type KD Activated carbon panel filter
Frame G G:Galvanized steel
Media K Pellet carbon media
Pleat Type D Filled
Gasket X Without
Dimension – WxHxD
Efficiency AC Activated carbon
153
YAFI
FILTERTECH FILTERS FOR ODORS AND FATTY VAPORS
Weight calculated with a bulk density of ab. 5OO kg/m3.
3O-AC
YAFI AU PF-287/287/3O-AC 287 x 287 x 30 AC 1,35 85 45 2,80
YAFI AU PF-392/492/30-AC 392 x 492 x 30 AC 3,20 200 45 5,40
YAFI AU PF-492/492/30-AC 492 x 492 x 30 AC 4,00 240 45 8,00
YAFI AU PF-492/625/30-AC 492 x 625 x 30 AC 5,00 310 45 9,00
YAFI AU PF-287/592/30-AC 287 x 592 x 30 AC 2,80 175 45 5,50
YAFI AU PF-492/592/30-AC 492 x 592 x 30 AC 4,80 290 45 9,80
YAFI AU PF-592/592/30-AC 592 x 592 x 30 AC 5,80 350 45 11,50
48-AC
YAFI AU PF-287/287/48-AC 287 x 287 x 48 AC 2,2 85 80 3,50
YAFI AU PF-392/492/48-AC 392 x 492 x 48 AC 5 200 80 6,75
YAFI AU PF-492/492/48-AC 492 x 492 x 48 AC 6,4 240 80 10,00
YAFI AU PF-492/625/48-AC 492 x 625 x 48 AC 8 310 80 11,20
YAFI AU PF-287/592/48-AC 287 x 592 x 48 AC 4,5 175 80 6,90
YAFI AU PF-492/592/48-AC 492 x 592 x 48 AC 7,7 290 80 12,00
YAFI AU PF-592/592/48-AC 592 x 592 x 48 AC 9 350 80 14,50
     Product Code   Dimensions
(WxHxD)
Media Carbon
(Weight)

Filter Type - Activated Carbon Filled Cylinder
Filter Media - Activated Carbon, Impregnated
Activated Carbon, Activated Alumina
Frame - Galvanized Steel / Stainless Steel
Filter Class - Odour Filtration
Max. Temperature  -  40  °C
RH Max. - 70% Product Code
YAFI AU-PA4
Filter Type SK Carbon cartridges filter
Frame G G:Galvanized steel
  S:Stainless steel
Media AC AC:Activated carbon
Model A Model A
Dimension – WxHxD
SUPPORTING FRAME
YAFI AU-PA4-04-305/305/40 305 x 305 x 70 4 1,5
YAFI AU-PA4-08-305/305/40 305 x 610 x 70 8 3,0
YAFI AU-PA4-12-305/305/40 508 x 610 x 70 12 5,0
YAFI AU-PA4-16-305/305/40 610 x 610 x 70 16 5,5
155
YAFI
FILTERTECH FILTERS FOR ODORS AND FATTY VAPORS
COMPLETE SET
YAFI AU-PA4 - GA450 - 1/4 305 x 305 x 40 AC 9,60 850 150 11,00
YAFI AU-PA4 -GA450 - 1/2 305 x 610 x 40 AC 19,20 1700 150 22,50
YAFI AU-PA4 - GA450 - 3/4 508 x 610 x 40 AC 29,00 2550 150 34,00
YAFI AU-PA4 - GA450 - 1/1 610 x 610 x 40 AC 39,00 3400 150 44,50
SPARE CARTRIDGE
YAFI AU-PA4-145/250 145 / 88 250 85 80 1,40 2,20
YAFI AU-PA4-145/450 145 / 88 450 210 270 2,40 3,90
YAFI AU-PA4-145/600 145 / 88 600 210 145 3,40 5,50
SUPPORTING FRAME
YAFI AU-PA4-04-305/305/40 305 x 305 x 70 4 1,5
YAFI AU-PA4-08-305/305/40 305 x 610 x 70 8 3,0
YAFI AU-PA4-12-305/305/40 508 x 610 x 70 12 5,0

Special Features
Filter Type - Activated Carbon Filled Cylinder
Filter Media -  Activated Carbon, Impregnated Ac-
tivated Carbon, Activated Alumina
Frame - Galvanized Steel / Stainless Steel
Filter Class - Odour Filtration
Max. Temperature  -  40  °C
RH Max. - 70% Product Code
YAFI AU PAU
Filter Type SK  Carbon cartridges filter
Frame G  G:Galvanized steel
Media AC  AC:Activated carbon
Model B Model B
Dimension – WxHxD
SUPPORTING FRAME
YAFI AU PAU-04-305/305/40 305 x 305 x 70 4 1,8
YAFI AU PAU-08-305/610/40 305 x 610 x 70 8 3,5
YAFI AU PAU-12-508/610/40 508 x 610 x 70 12 5,5
YAFI AU PAU-16-610/610/40 610 x 610 x 70 16 6,0
157
YAFI
FILTERTECH FILTERS FOR ODORS AND FATTY VAPORS
COMPLETE SET
YAFI AU PAU - GB400 - 1/4 305 x 305 x 40 AC 1,20 850 270 13,80
YAFI AU PAU -GB400 - 1/2 305 x 610 x 40 AC 24,0 1700 270 27,50
YAFI AU PAU - GB400 - 3/4 508 x 610 x 40 AC 36,0 2250 270 41,50
YAFI AU PAU - GB400 - 1/1 610 x 610 x 40 AC 48,0 3400 270 54,00
SPARE CARTRIDGE
YAFI AU PAU-140/250 14O / 68 250 85 8O 1,90 2,60
YAFI AU PAU-140/400 14O / 68 400 210 270 3,00 4,10
YAFI AU PAU-140/600 14O / 68 600 210 145 4,50 6,10
SUPPORTING FRAME
YAFI AU PAU-04-305/305/40 305 x 305 x 70 4 1,8
YAFI AU PAU-08-305/610/40 305 x 610 x 70 8 3,5
YAFI AU PAU-12-508/610/40 508 x 610 x 70 12 5,5